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Clas.  Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado Clas.  Inscr. Nome Nota Resultado
1 10 Nicolas Heinman da Silva 18 Aprovado 1 10 Nicolas Heinman da Silva 18 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
2 3335 Eduardo da Costa 17 Aprovado 2 3335 Eduardo da Costa 17 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
3 2064 Henrique de Sá Brito 16 Aprovado 3 2064 Henrique de Sá Brito 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
4 952 Matheus Gomes Afonso 16 Aprovado 4 2829 Rafael Machado Zeferino 16 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
5 2829 Rafael Machado Zeferino 16 Aprovado 5 3588 Bruna Bernardo de Lima 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
6 3588 Bruna Bernardo de Lima 14 Aprovado 6 1144 Iury de Castro Kraemer 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
7 1144 Iury de Castro Kraemer 14 Aprovado 7 1313 Susane Luisa da Silva da Rosa 14 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
8 1313 Susane Luisa da Silva da Rosa 14 Aprovado 8 3566 Eduardo Felipe de Oliveira 11 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga
9 924 Lucas Alencar Rodrigues 14 Aprovado 9 125 Eduardo Rosa de Figueiredo 11 Aprovado

10 467 Igor Luizi Borba Dani 12 Aprovado 10 3220 Camila da Silva Santos 10 Aprovado
11 373 Eduardo Ramos Pinheiro 12 Aprovado 11 2464 Marciano Rudinei Cremones 9 Aprovado
12 3594 Andre Luis Machado Fernandes 12 Aprovado 12 460 Marcia Fernanda Silveira da Silva 9 Aprovado
13 127 Franciele Boettier Pereira 11 Aprovado 13 1760 Fábio Luan Rickrot Boeira 9 Aprovado
14 643 Yorgos Moraes Citadini 11 Aprovado 14 3169 Priscila Rodrigues Rocha 6 Aprovado
15 3566 Eduardo Felipe de Oliveira 11 Aprovado 47 Angelica Pereira Saraiva 0 Faltoso
16 125 Eduardo Rosa de Figueiredo 11 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 284 Caroline Bueno Duarte 0 Faltoso
17 3220 Camila da Silva Santos 10 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 2051 Diego Scherer de Bisso 0 Faltoso
18 112 Guilherme da Rocha Grave 10 Aprovado 89 Diego Sosres Machado 0 Faltoso
19 3105 Marcelo Antonio Schneider 10 Aprovado 320 Douglas Rafael de Oliveira 0 Faltoso
20 2464 Marciano Rudinei Cremones 9 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 1563 Eduardo Lira Dis Santos 0 Faltoso
21 460 Marcia Fernanda Silveira da Silva 9 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 3497 Emilly Vargas Pereira 0 Faltoso
22 23 Vagner Quadros Aquino 9 Aprovado 3503 Fábio da Silveira Motta 0 Faltoso
23 1153 Francis Daniel Schneider 9 Aprovado 1 Francine Silva da Rosa 0 Faltoso
24 602 Eberton Gonçlves Lopes 9 Aprovado 2335 Gesiele Germano Lima 0 Faltoso
25 1760 Fábio Luan Rickrot Boeira 9 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 937 Jenifer Freitas da Silva 0 Faltoso
26 338 Ewerton Oliveira Mazzarolli 8 Aprovado 194 Josiéli Schumacher Rezende 0 Faltoso
27 3169 Priscila Rodrigues Rocha 6 Já aprovado em outra reserva de vaga 809 Julio Cesar Gonzaga de Los Santos 0 Faltoso

235 Adriano Rodrigues Theodoro 0 Faltoso 81 Junior Patrcio Custodio da Silva 0 Faltoso
1359 Alex de Lima Machado 0 Faltoso 197 Krishna Rysdyk da Silva 0 Faltoso

47 Angelica Pereira Saraiva 0 Faltoso 1686 Leandro Souza Soares 0 Faltoso
284 Caroline Bueno Duarte 0 Faltoso 2037 Leonardo Mielczarski Supriano 0 Faltoso

3483 Cristiano Araujo Mota 0 Faltoso 3134 Michele Borba Harry Martins Antunes 0 Faltoso
1553 David Leonel Faleiro 0 Faltoso 356 Patrick de Souza Barreto 0 Faltoso

99 Diego da Silva 0 Faltoso 279 Regilei dos Santos 0 Faltoso
2051 Diego Scherer de Bisso 0 Faltoso 3646 Scarlet Tuane da Silva 0 Faltoso

89 Diego Sosres Machado 0 Faltoso 383 Tales Kosarczuk Dorneles 0 Faltoso
320 Douglas Rafael de Oliveira 0 Faltoso 510 Tiago Coelho 0 Faltoso

3090 Edenir do Carmo 0 Faltoso 2698 Vinícius Rosa Muniz Barreto 0 Faltoso
1563 Eduardo Lira Dis Santos 0 Faltoso
3497 Emilly Vargas Pereira 0 Faltoso
2138 Fabio Antunes Soares 0 Faltoso
3503 Fábio da Silveira Motta 0 Faltoso
2000 Felipe Marcel Rodrigues Barbosa 0 Faltoso
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1 Francine Silva da Rosa 0 Faltoso
2335 Gesiele Germano Lima 0 Faltoso
2947 Gilmara Machado da Silva 0 Faltoso

19 Jaqueline da Rosa 0 Faltoso
937 Jenifer Freitas da Silva 0 Faltoso
35 Josiane Costa Teixeira de Mello 0 Faltoso

194 Josiéli Schumacher Rezende 0 Faltoso
3036 Juliane da Silva 0 Faltoso
809 Julio Cesar Gonzaga de Los Santos 0 Faltoso
81 Junior Patrcio Custodio da Silva 0 Faltoso

197 Krishna Rysdyk da Silva 0 Faltoso
1686 Leandro Souza Soares 0 Faltoso
2037 Leonardo Mielczarski Supriano 0 Faltoso
723 Mario Junior Reis Rodriguês 0 Faltoso

3134 Michele Borba Harry Martins Antunes 0 Faltoso
474 Milene Pires da Silva 0 Faltoso

3005 Paloma Regina de Andrade 0 Faltoso
356 Patrick de Souza Barreto 0 Faltoso
82 Rafael Andrade dos Santos 0 Faltoso

132 Rafael Larsen Caminha 0 Faltoso
279 Regilei dos Santos 0 Faltoso

2044 Ronaldo Cezar Chaves Junior 0 Faltoso
3646 Scarlet Tuane da Silva 0 Faltoso
2682 Taiana Leão 0 Faltoso
383 Tales Kosarczuk Dorneles 0 Faltoso
510 Tiago Coelho 0 Faltoso

2698 Vinícius Rosa Muniz Barreto 0 Faltoso
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